529
N
O
N
M
ET
AL

3" [76mm] or 4" [102mm] Ceiling Boxes 400, 800, 2300 Series Raceways 2337A
400/800/2300 Series Raceway Interconnectivity Fittings
400/800/2300 Series Raceway Device Box Ordering Information
One Insert Multimedia Box
PART NUMBERS:
CM-MMB-231 (Ivory)
CM-MMB-231-WH (White)
Three Insert Multimedia Box
PART NUMBERS:
CM-MMB-233 (Ivory)
CM-MMB-233-WH (White)
Two Insert Multimedia Box
PART NUMBERS:
CM-MMB-232 (Ivory)
CM-MMB-232-WH (White)
870
TE
CH